ANSI Fabricated Tube Thermocouples with
Crimp Seal and Lead Wire Type K
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet

Datasheet
TC - 67  Aug-24
Ordering Information
Type colour
code
Number of
Wires
Class Sheath
Length
Sheath
Diameter
Cable
Length
Cable
Type
Termination Farnell Order
Code
K ANSI 2 1 50mm 3.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2991-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 100mm 3.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2992-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 150mm 3.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2993-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 250mm 3.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2994-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 50mm 4.5mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2995-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 100mm 4.5mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2996-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 150mm 4.5mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2997-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 250mm 4.5mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2998-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 50mm 6.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-2999-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 100mm 6.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-3000-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 150mm 6.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-3001-FAR
K ANSI 2 1 250mm 6.0mm 1m PFA  stripped wires XF-3002-FAR
Datasheet